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SECTION A - A

SECTION C - C

SECTION B - B SECTION D - D

SECTION F - F

RD

BY THE DRAWING PLANE
COORDINATE SYSTEM ESTABLISHED
ALL ANGULAR DIMENSIONS GIVEN TO

BILL OF MATERIAL
ERECTION

MARK NO. SHAPE WEIGHTREMARKSASSY.
MARKLENGTHMATERIAL

GRADE
NO.
Pcs.

SHIPPING BILL SHOP BILL

SE
Q

5B1401

5B1401 W16X31 15-8 1/8 487Red 220-D-345A992

SQ-1/BEV-1BEAM5

ch191 C5X6.7 0-9 3/4 5A36

p496 PL3/8"X4" 0-4 10A36

p821 PL3/8"X4" 1-3 6A36

p853 PL1/2"X2 5/8" 1-2 15/16 16A36

p991 PL1/2"X3" 1-3 6A36

p1326 PL3/8"X4" 1-2 3/8 37A36

t31 WT6X7 2-5 3/4 18A992

w341 W16X31 18-0 559Red 220-D***A992

TOTAL WEIGHT THIS DRAWING 1145

REF.
NUMBER
ABM74

FIELD CONNECTIONS

3/4 A325N

HOLES (U.N.)

13/16"

DATE

DATE 10/06/20
10/06/20MJC

AJM
DETAILER

PM

CHECKER
MATTHEW HENSLEY

DETAILS

LOCATION

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ARCH/ENG

PCSI BUILDING 300

SEQ5_12.17.20

White Construction CO.
AUSTIN, TEXAS 78748
DATUM ENGINEERS

JOB NO.

20018

DRWG. NO.

5B140

0 12/17/20 RELEASED FOR FABRICATION
A 10/06/20 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISION AND ISSUE RECORD

2784 OLD DALLAS RD.
WACO, TEXAS 76705
PHONE: 254 799 2471
FAX:       254 799 6227
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SHOP CONNECTIONS/ ELECTRODES

SHOP PAINT

SURFACE PREPARATION

MATERIAL (UNLESS NOTED)

E-SHEET REFERENCE

WELD/E70XX

Red 220-D-345

SSPC-SP3

A36

ONE - BEAM - 5B140

8

p132 (N/S)

p132 (N/S)

p82

D

D

33'-8116/  (W16X31 x 15'-818/ )

p85 (F/S)

p99 (N/S)

p132 (N/S) p132 (N/S)
p49 (F/S)

p49 (F/S)

p49 (F/S)

p49 (F/S)

F

F

p49 (F/S)

3

w34

p49 (F/S)
p132 (N/S)

91516/

p132 (N/S)

25'-834/

TYP

TYP

C

C

B

B

A

A

CJP

CJP

t3
CNTR

18'-0
15'-8316/

33'-61316/

33'-658/
30'-7516/

234/

11
4/

3

14/

1.
06

°
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30'-7916/28'-41116/

14/
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°

12

24'-434/20'-91316/18'-434/15'-11716/

14/

1.
25

°
12

81
16/

7 16/

7 16/2.13°
12

1'-112/

814/

15'-41316/12'-434/10'-51516/5'-61316/1'-434/
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5 41
8/

14/

1.
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°

12
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p85

ch19

p85

316/
316/

TYP

14/
14/

3 SIDES
TYP

7

p132

316/
316/

TYP

3116/
1'-212/

1112/

1'
-1

7 16/
27

16/

p49

316/
316/

TYP

418/

14/
14/

NS&FS
AFTER WEB
BUTT WELD

2 2
316/ 3"-12

316/ 3"-12


